Introduction
MTM4881 Temperature Transmitting Controller is an intelligent
meter integrating temperature measurement, display, transmitting
and control. It adopts the internationally advanced ARM processing
chip. By compensation and adjustment of the sensor, the product
can achieve precise measurement and provide quick response
and control of multiple relay. The meter supports peak record and
action delay, providing 4 digit LED indicator, easy for reading.

2. If the user has special requirement, please feel free
to contact us.
Order Guide
MTM4881 Temperature Transmitting Controller
Temperature Range
[X~Y]℃ -30℃ ~150℃ / -22 ℉ ~302 ℉
Code Power Supply
AC 220V AC (Non Intrinsically Safe Only)
DC 22V~32V DC (Non Intrinsically Safe)
22V~28V DC (Intrinsically Safe , supplied by Safety Barrier)
Code Output
KA 4-relay +analog (4mA~20mA)
KV 4-relay +analog (0V~10V)
KAV 4-relay +analog (4mA~20mA / 0V~10V double use)
Code Probe Thread
C1 M20×1.5 male(temperature casing pipe)
C3 G1/2 male(temperature casing pipe)
i Intrinsically Safe ExibIIAT6 Gb
Code Probe Length(unit: mm)
L L: 20, 100,200
 MTM4881            [0~100]℃ DC        KA         C3       L100 the whole spec.
I